
Hver bil som blir delt, oppføres minst to ganger, dvs i begge klasser

Neglespretten 2025 | Finale IWT CUP

Deling av bil 

NMK Hamar

04.10.2025, 08.09.18Skrevet ut:

BC Dame

302 Rakel Brobakken 103 Marina Brobakken BC Junior

303 Trine Lise Berg 122 Jenny Berg BC Junior

304 Ann-Kristin Antonsen 5 Trond Jørgensen Hjermstad BC Senior

306 Miriam Helli 4 Lasse Rud BC Senior

307 Renate Storbæk 107 Michelle Nyskog BC Junior

308 Guro leikvold 119 Sander Bråten BC Junior

314 Tone Lise Kvernlien 41 Bjørn Remi Jensen BC Senior

315 Lena Marie Nerli 23 Renato Garden BC Senior

316 Danelle K. Nilsen 44 Knut Arvid Ustad BC Senior

317 Kine Lund 36 KAY OVE BERG BC Senior

318 Marie Grinden 14 Jørn Grinden BC Senior

324 Tinni Jensvoll Møllerplass 59 Kapser Sevaldholet BC Senior

325 Susanne Danielsberg 67 Alexander Danielsberg BC Senior

326 Emma Haug 31 Kristoffer Øyen BC Senior

BC Junior

103 Marina Brobakken 302 Rakel Brobakken BC Dame

107 Michelle Nyskog 307 Renate Storbæk BC Dame

109 Benedicte Holen 39 Patrick Sørlie BC Senior

111 Daniel Kvilten 68 Nicolai Bakken BC Senior

119 Sander Bråten 308 Guro leikvold BC Dame

122 Jenny Berg 303 Trine Lise Berg BC Dame

129 Eirik Steinsholt 42 Ole Henry Steinsholt BC Senior

135 Simon Benjamin Øverby 12 Inge Myhre BC Senior

142 Mons Bøe Trannum 77 Truls B Trannum BC Senior

BC Senior
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4 Lasse Rud 306 Miriam Helli BC Dame

5 Trond Jørgensen Hjermstad 304 Ann-Kristin Antonsen BC Dame

12 Inge Myhre 135 Simon Benjamin Øverby BC Junior

14 Jørn Grinden 318 Marie Grinden BC Dame

23 Renato Garden 315 Lena Marie Nerli BC Dame

31 Kristoffer Øyen 326 Emma Haug BC Dame

36 KAY OVE BERG 317 Kine Lund BC Dame

39 Patrick Sørlie 109 Benedicte Holen BC Junior

41 Bjørn Remi Jensen 314 Tone Lise Kvernlien BC Dame

42 Ole Henry Steinsholt 129 Eirik Steinsholt BC Junior

44 Knut Arvid Ustad 316 Danelle K. Nilsen BC Dame

59 Kapser Sevaldholet 324 Tinni Jensvoll Møllerplass BC Dame

67 Alexander Danielsberg 325 Susanne Danielsberg BC Dame

68 Nicolai Bakken 111 Daniel Kvilten BC Junior

77 Truls B Trannum 142 Mons Bøe Trannum BC Junior
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